
 

 

          
 
           DISTANCES BETWEEN KEY CITIES 
                                 (In Kilometres) 
 
Athens, Greece- Olimbus, Greece 250 250 

Olimbus, Greece- Sophia, Bulgaria 250 500 

Sophia, Bulgaria- Bucharest, Romania 300 800 

Bucharest, Romania- Budapest, Hungary 600 1,400 

Budapest, Hungary- Bratislava, Slovakia 200 1,600 

Bratislava, Slovakia- Vienna, Austria 50 1,650 

Vienna, Austria- Prague, Czech Republic 250 1,900 

Prague, Czech Republic- Krakow, Poland 400 2,300 

Krakow, Poland- Warsaw, Poland 300 2,600 

Warsaw, Poland- Berlin, Germany 500 3,100 

Berlin, Germany- Amsterdam, Holland 550 3,650 

Amsterdam, Holland- Brussels, Belgium 200 3,850 

Brussels, Belgium- London, England 300 4,150 

London, England- Paris, France 400 4,550 

Paris, France- Toulouse, France 600 5,150 

Toulouse, France- Madrid, Spain 500 5,650 

Madrid, Spain- Lisbon, Portugal 500 6,150 

Lisbon, Portugal- Malaga, Spain 400 6,550 

Malaga, Spain- Palma, Majorca 600 7,150 

Palma, Majorca- Marseilles, France 500 7,650 

Marseilles, France- Monaco 150 7,800 

Monaco- Rome, Italy 400 8,200 

Rome, Italy- Split, Croatia 400 8,600 

Split, Croatia- Sarajevo, Bosnia & Herzegovina 100 8,700 

Sarajevo, Bosnia & Herzegovina- Ljubijana, Slovenia 400 9,100 

Ljubijana, Slovenia- Milano, Italy 500 9,600 

Milano, Italy- Bern, Switzerland 200 9,800 

Bern, Switzerland- Turin, Italy 200 10,000 

 


